
                                                                                
BRITISH RIDING CLUBS FINAL RESULTS 2023                                         
                                       
 TOPSPEC JUNIOR ARENA EVENTING 80 Team Results
 
 1st  NEW FOREST PONY ENTHUSIASTS RIDING CLUB    8.0
ISABELLE BRIMBLE - WATERFORD PINK PERFECTION   3.2
MILLY STRIDE - CUCKOOPEN MERLIN  17.2
ERIN DOVEY - MONEYHILLS PAGEANT   4.8
CASSIDY FRANCIS - STAGHILL ROCKET   0.0
 
 2nd  LLANTWIT MAJOR &DIST RIDING CLUB   13.2
MORGAN WOLFE - RONNIE MAY  10.0
GWEN STANDING - CONKER  10.0
LUCA LLEWELLYN - SAMBO   3.2
MEGAN BEVAN - BUCKS FIZZ   0.0
 
 3rd  CARDIFF & VALE RIDING CLUB   18.8
ELLA RINGHAM - RACEBEG BORIS   3.6
SAMANTHA NEWTON - IZZY   8.8
DARCIE MARTIN - MAYBE MAY   9.2
AMBER PEARN - SEAVIEW WELSH DRAGON   6.4
 
 4th  THREE VALLEYS RIDING CLUB   27.6
ZARA SCOTT- PRIESTLEY - CADBURY   7.6
LUCY MCGRATH - VICKY   0.8
CAITLIN HANNITY - BINGO  19.2
PHOEBE HODGSON - TOFFEE RTD  
 
 5th  GIPPING RIDING SOCIETY   32.4
VIOLET GLADDEN - EVERGLADE  20.0
KAYLA PERRY - BOBBY   6.4
GRACE HOTHAM - SPARKLING MR RUESO   6.0
JESSICA BALDWIN - TWILIGHT BLUE  28.0
 
 6th  HALESWORTH & DISTRICT RIDING CLUB  34.0 (21.6, 16.00)
EVIE LAKE - KINCARRA MCKENNA 21.6 (10  ,28.88)
CHLOE SUPPIAH - LE PETIT LORADO 2.0 (0  , 4.27)
ROSABELLA HARRISON - FLASH 11.6 (6  ,13.96)
TIANA WHATLING - BALLYLEE DAWN CHAMP 20.4 (0  ,50.25)
 
 7th  LONGTON RIDING CLUB  34.0 (ELIM , 14.00)
ELLA CHEETHAM - FERGUSON UNO 16.4 (4  ,30.83)
LUCY MELCHERS - MOETS CRUISE 14.4 (10  ,15.81)
JASMINE HARLEY - DERINOGHRAN DINNY 3.2 (0  , 7.75)
SADIE CAMPBELL - CHARLEVILLE SOTO ELM  
 
 8th  TICKHILL RIDING CLUB   35.2
EVE PAWSON - MADE YOU LOOK TWICE   4.8
ALICE WATKINS - CULLIONS LITTLE CLOVER  23.6
MOLLIE DUNSTAN - BALINDEREEN DUN BOY   6.8
NADINE WILSON - LUCY V  33.6
 



 9th  HOLSWORTHY & DISTRICT RIDING CLUB   37.2
GRACE BARKER - SADDLESHACK SABI ELIM 
ESMIE WILTON - HILLSIDE FIRST ADDITION  13.6
LARA BIRD - LITTLE MISS DIZZY  13.6
IMOGEN GINGELL - SKYLIE MINOGUE  10.0
 
 10th  COTSWOLD EDGE RIDING CLUB   40.4
GRACE CLARKE - UCS SHEFFIELD  14.4
LILY CLARKE - CAMILLS MURIEL  11.6
ANYA BRIDGES - FINSBURY LAD  14.4
FERN GRIFFITH - LISCUIB SHOOT THE BREEZE  14.4
 
 11th  SOLIHULL RIDING CLUB   42.8
ISSY ARTHUR - MURK AND MIZZEL   6.8
ELOISE STARR - ILONKA VH MEYERHOF  25.2
LUCIE MUNTON - ECHO BEACH ELM  
MILLIE MORGAN - MISCHIEF MOLLY  10.8
 
 12th  TAUNTON & DISTRICT RIDING CLUB   45.2
CONNOR HEARD - JOCASTA   5.6
AMELIA MOORE - DYLAN  38.0
  -  W/D  
THALIA ROBERTSON - WHIPSTAFF PICASSO   1.6
 
 13th  ELSTEAD RIDING CLUB   45.6
LOUISE DAVIDSON - MR BEAUJANGLES  26.0
ELLA RICHARDSON - RIGHT MY AND SOME   7.2
WILLIAM AUSTIN - CORCLOUGH IFLE  12.4
OLIVER AUSTIN - ROYAL REBEL W/D  
 
 14th  PENISTONE & DISTRICT RIDING CLUB   54.0
GRACIE MAW - ROSSANENY QUEEN W/D  
LILY WADDINGTON - UN-NAMED (PONGO)   6.0
RYDER CLARKE - BALLINAPARK ROYAL JEWEL  29.6
OLIVIA TWIGG - KILTORMER MJ  18.4
 
 15th  WEAVER EQUESTRIAN RIDING CLUB   55.6
MILA WAGNER - RAFORD JACK   8.4
IRIS BURTON - W.P-B.R ROCKVIEW PUZZLE  31.6
IZZY COOMBES - ABOU BEN ADHEM  32.4
MAISEY LAY - COMMAUNS GLORY  15.6
 
 TOPSPEC JUNIOR ARENA EVENTING 80 Individual Results
 
 ARENA  1
 1st  MEGAN BEVAN - BUCKS FIZZ - LLANTWIT MAJOR &DIST RIDING CLUB 0.0 (0  , 
0.95)
 2nd  CASSIDY FRANCIS - STAGHILL ROCKET - NEW FOREST PONY ENTHUSIASTS RIDING 
CLUB 0.0 (0  , 1.92)
 3rd  LUCY MCGRATH - VICKY - THREE VALLEYS RIDING CLUB   0.8
 4th  THALIA ROBERTSON - WHIPSTAFF PICASSO - TAUNTON & DISTRICT RIDING CLUB   
1.6
 5th  CHLOE SUPPIAH - LE PETIT LORADO - HALESWORTH & DISTRICT RIDING CLUB   2.0
 6th  LUCA LLEWELLYN - SAMBO - LLANTWIT MAJOR &DIST RIDING CLUB 3.2 (0  , 7.32)



 7th  JASMINE HARLEY - DERINOGHRAN DINNY - LONGTON RIDING CLUB 3.2 (0  , 7.75)
 8th  ISABELLE BRIMBLE - WATERFORD PINK PERFECTION - NEW FOREST PONY ENTHUSIASTS
RIDING CLUB 3.2 (0  , 7.83)
 9th  ELLA RINGHAM - RACEBEG BORIS - CARDIFF & VALE RIDING CLUB   3.6
 10th  EVE PAWSON - MADE YOU LOOK TWICE - TICKHILL RIDING CLUB 4.8 (0  ,11.14)
 11th  ERIN DOVEY - MONEYHILLS PAGEANT - NEW FOREST PONY ENTHUSIASTS RIDING CLUB
4.8 (0  ,11.97)
 12th  CONNOR HEARD - JOCASTA - TAUNTON & DISTRICT RIDING CLUB   5.6
 13th  LILY WADDINGTON - UN-NAMED (PONGO) - PENISTONE & DISTRICT RIDING CLUB 6.0
(0  ,14.83)
 14th  TANISHA ARIAN - CARTIER Z - FAWKHAM & DISTRICT RIDING CLUB 6.0 (4  , 
9.55)
 15th  GRACE HOTHAM - SPARKLING MR RUESO - GIPPING RIDING SOCIETY 6.0 (6  , 
0.39)
 16th  KAYLA PERRY - BOBBY - GIPPING RIDING SOCIETY 6.4 (0  ,15.94)
 17th  AMBER PEARN - SEAVIEW WELSH DRAGON - CARDIFF & VALE RIDING CLUB 6.4 (6  ,
5.91)
 18th  ISSY ARTHUR - MURK AND MIZZEL - SOLIHULL RIDING CLUB 6.8 (0  ,16.09)
 19th  MOLLIE DUNSTAN - BALINDEREEN DUN BOY - TICKHILL RIDING CLUB 6.8 (0  
,16.96)
 20th  ELLA RICHARDSON - RIGHT MY AND SOME - ELSTEAD RIDING CLUB   7.2
 21st  ZARA SCOTT- PRIESTLEY - CADBURY - THREE VALLEYS RIDING CLUB   7.6
 22nd  MILA WAGNER - RAFORD JACK - WEAVER EQUESTRIAN RIDING CLUB   8.4
 23rd  SAMANTHA NEWTON - IZZY - CARDIFF & VALE RIDING CLUB   8.8
 24th  DARCIE MARTIN - MAYBE MAY - CARDIFF & VALE RIDING CLUB   9.2
 25th  IMOGEN GINGELL - SKYLIE MINOGUE - HOLSWORTHY & DISTRICT RIDING CLUB 10.0 
(0  ,24.71)
 26th  GWEN STANDING - CONKER - LLANTWIT MAJOR &DIST RIDING CLUB 10.0 (0  
,24.84)
 27th  MORGAN WOLFE - RONNIE MAY - LLANTWIT MAJOR &DIST RIDING CLUB 10.0 (10  , 
4.50)
 28th  MILLIE MORGAN - MISCHIEF MOLLY - SOLIHULL RIDING CLUB  10.8
 29th  LILY CLARKE - CAMILLS MURIEL - COTSWOLD EDGE RIDING CLUB 11.6 (0  ,28.98)
 30th  ROSABELLA HARRISON - FLASH - HALESWORTH & DISTRICT RIDING CLUB 11.6 (6  
,13.96)
 31st  WILLIAM AUSTIN - CORCLOUGH IFLE - ELSTEAD RIDING CLUB 12.4 (6  ,15.50)
 32nd  BRYONY SHAVE - DREE HILL LAD - BECCLES & BUNGAY RIDING CLUB 12.4 (6  
,15.80)
 33rd  ESMIE WILTON - HILLSIDE FIRST ADDITION - HOLSWORTHY & DISTRICT RIDING 
CLUB 13.6 (0  ,33.96)
 34th  LARA BIRD - LITTLE MISS DIZZY - HOLSWORTHY & DISTRICT RIDING CLUB 13.6 (6
 ,18.77)
 35th  ANYA BRIDGES - FINSBURY LAD - COTSWOLD EDGE RIDING CLUB 14.4 (0  ,35.28)
 36th  GRACE CLARKE - UCS SHEFFIELD - COTSWOLD EDGE RIDING CLUB 14.4 (0  ,35.33)
 37th  FERN GRIFFITH - LISCUIB SHOOT THE BREEZE - COTSWOLD EDGE RIDING CLUB 14.4
(4  ,25.11)
 38th  LUCY MELCHERS - MOETS CRUISE - LONGTON RIDING CLUB 14.4 (10  ,15.81)
 39th  MAISEY LAY - COMMAUNS GLORY - WEAVER EQUESTRIAN RIDING CLUB  15.6
 40th  JODI CARTER - SILVER LANE CASPIAN - HIGH WYCOMBE RIDING CLUB  16.0
 41st  ELLA CHEETHAM - FERGUSON UNO - LONGTON RIDING CLUB  16.4
 42nd  MILLY STRIDE - CUCKOOPEN MERLIN - NEW FOREST PONY ENTHUSIASTS RIDING CLUB
 17.2
 43rd  OLIVIA TWIGG - KILTORMER MJ - PENISTONE & DISTRICT RIDING CLUB  18.4
 44th  CAITLIN HANNITY - BINGO - THREE VALLEYS RIDING CLUB 19.2 (6  ,32.95)



 45th  LUCINDA O'GRAM - LIAM'S LADY - HOWDEN & DISTRICT RIDING CLUB 19.2 (14  
,12.87)
 46th  LOIS HICKEY - NOBLE LION KING - CHIPSTEAD RIDING CLUB 20.0 (0  ,49.23)
 47th  VIOLET GLADDEN - EVERGLADE - GIPPING RIDING SOCIETY 20.0 (4  ,39.90)
 48th  MAYA BLUNDEN - MALOG GWNFOR - CHIPSTEAD RIDING CLUB 20.0 (20  , 0.16)
 49th  TIANA WHATLING - BALLYLEE DAWN CHAMP - HALESWORTH & DISTRICT RIDING CLUB 
20.4
 50th  EVIE LAKE - KINCARRA MCKENNA - HALESWORTH & DISTRICT RIDING CLUB  21.6
 51st  ALICE WATKINS - CULLIONS LITTLE CLOVER - TICKHILL RIDING CLUB  23.6
 52nd  ELOISE STARR - ILONKA VH MEYERHOF - SOLIHULL RIDING CLUB  25.2
 53rd  LOUISE DAVIDSON - MR BEAUJANGLES - ELSTEAD RIDING CLUB  26.0
 54th  CONNOR HEARD - DIAMOND'S HERO - TAUNTON & DISTRICT RIDING CLUB  27.6
 55th  JESSICA BALDWIN - TWILIGHT BLUE - GIPPING RIDING SOCIETY  28.0
 56th  RYDER CLARKE - BALLINAPARK ROYAL JEWEL - PENISTONE & DISTRICT RIDING CLUB
 29.6
 57th  CONNIE SMITH - MY CLONMORE BRACES - NORTH LINCS RIDING CLUB  30.8
 58th  IRIS BURTON - W.P-B.R ROCKVIEW PUZZLE - WEAVER EQUESTRIAN RIDING CLUB  
31.6
 59th  GRACE TAYLOR - BOBBYS SURPRISE - ALVECHURCH RIDING CLUB  32.0
 60th  IZZY COOMBES - ABOU BEN ADHEM - WEAVER EQUESTRIAN RIDING CLUB  32.4
 61st  NADINE WILSON - LUCY V - TICKHILL RIDING CLUB  33.6
 62nd  DANIELLE HARTNETT - WOODEND MOCHA CAVALIER - ALVECHURCH RIDING CLUB  35.2
 63rd  AMELIA MOORE - DYLAN - TAUNTON & DISTRICT RIDING CLUB  38.0
 64th  EMILY O'GRAM - WILLOWAY TALK OF THE TOWN - HOWDEN & DISTRICT RIDING CLUB 
59.6


